DATASHEET
Lighthouse™
5G TDD Smart Network Controlled Repeater
For more Information:
www.airgain.com sales@airgain.com + 1-855-AIRGAIN
Preliminary product information. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2025 All Rights Reserved. Registered Trademarks TM Airgain, Inc. Airgain, Lighthouse, and
their associated logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Airgain, Inc.

9
Type L Power Cable
Lighthouse Ordering Information
Base Unit SKUs
Part Number Description Bands DU Antenna AC Voltage MNO Approvals Type Approvals
CY-LH0-22-SB1-A Lighthouse 5G Repeater with
Integrated Smart DU Antenna n77/n78 (3300-4000MHz) Integrated Smart 110V AC, 60Hz
Verizon (TBD)
AT&T (TBD)
T-Mobile (TBD)
U.S. Cellular (TBD)
Boost Mobile (TBD)
FCC (TBD)
PTCRB (TBD)
IC Canada (TBD)
CE/RED (TBD)
GCF (TBD)
CY-LH0-22-SB1-B Lighthouse 5G Repeater with
Integrated Smart DU Antenna n77/n78 (3300-4000MHz) Integrated Smart 220V AC, 50Hz Omantel
Oman TRA
CE/RED (TBD)
GCF (TBD)
CY-LH0-22-XB1-A Lighthouse 5G Repeater with
External DU Antenna n77/n78 (3300-4000MHz) External 110V AC, 60Hz
Verizon (TBD)
AT&T (TBD)
T-Mobile (TBD)
U.S. Cellular (TBD)
Boost Mobile (TBD)
FCC (TBD)
PTCRB (TBD)
IC Canada (TBD)
CE/RED (TBD)
GCF (TBD)
CY-LH0-22-XB1-B Lighthouse 5G Repeater with
External DU Antenna n77/n78 (3300-4000MHz) External 220V AC, 50Hz Omantel
Oman TRA
CE/RED (TBD)
GCF (TBD)
CY-LH1-22-SB1 Lighthouse 5G Repeater with
Integrated Smart DU Antenna n41 (2496-2690MHz) Integrated Smart 110V AC, 60Hz /
220V AC, 50Hz
T-Mobile (TBD)
Omantel (TBD)
FCC (TBD)
PTCRB (TBD)
Oman TRA (TBD)
CE/RED (TBD)
GCF (TBD)
CY-LH1-22-XB1 Lighthouse 5G Repeater with
External DU Antenna n41 (2496-2690MHz) External 110V AC, 60Hz /
220V AC, 50Hz
T-Mobile (TBD)
Omantel (TBD)